

## CLYDESDALE BREEDERS OF THE U.S.A.

## YOUTH MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

The Mission Statement of the Clydesdale Breeders is "to protect and preserve the integrity of the breed through pedigree processing and the use of current technology, and to provide educational programs, and promotional materials to enhance the value and global image of the Clydesdale breed through superior service offered to it's current members, youth, and the general public."

Clydesdale Enthusiasts under the age of 18 years are welcome to become members of the Clydesdale Breeders of the U.S.A. for \$25.00. Youth Members will have all the privileges and will adhere to all the rules of a lifetime member with the exception of voting privileges. A Youth Membership expires on December 31st of the year that the individual reaches the age of 18. If the individual wishes to remain a lifetime member with the Clydesdale Breeders of the U.S.A., they must elect to continue the membership by paying the additional \$75 lifetime membership fee at that time.

Once you have become a Youth Member, you are eligible to pay your annual dues of \$15. By paying your annual dues, you will receive a copy of the Clydesdale News as well as the "active member" token. Your name will also be listed in the back of the Clydesdale News as an Active Youth Member! A reminder will be mailed to you each year to renew your Annual Dues.

If you are interested in getting involved in the Clydesdale Breeders of the U.S.A. Association, please fill out this application and submit it, along with payment to the Clydesdale Breeders Office listed on the form. We welcome each of you as Youth Members......you are the "future" of the Clydesdale Industry!



## CLYDESDALE BREEDERS OF THE U.S.A. YOUTH MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

NAME:			
BIRTHDAT	TE:		
ADDRESS:_			
CITY:		STATE:	ZIP CODE:
PHONE:	EMAIL:		
	I would like to become a Youth Member of the Clydesdale Breede	ers of the U.S.A. for \$25	5
	_ I would also like to pay my Annual Dues as a Youth Member of the Clydesdale Breeders for \$15, keeping me on the mailing list.		
	Total enclosed - Payable by Check, Visa, or Mastercard (Please co	ircle one)	
		Exp.	Code from Back of Card

Please submit this application and payment to:

Clydesdale Breeders of the U.S.A.—17346 Kelley Rd.: Pecatonica, IL. 61063 Phone: 815-247-8780—Fax: 815-247-8337—Email: secretary@clydesusa.com—www.clydesusa.com